
Horsebarn - August 2018

08/01/2018 - 08/31/2018  HORSEBARN

Total 12189

Peak Day Sat, 18 Aug, 2018 (905)

Minimum Day Fri, 17 Aug, 2018 (157)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 16

Daily Average 393

Average Workday Traffic 327

Average Weekend Traffic 583

Weekly Average 2752

Monthly Average 11968

Date  HORSEBARN

Wed, Aug 1, 2018 460

Thu, Aug 2, 2018 437

Fri, Aug 3, 2018 352

Sat, Aug 4, 2018 610

Sun, Aug 5, 2018 571

Mon, Aug 6, 2018 376

Tue, Aug 7, 2018 207

Wed, Aug 8, 2018 360

Thu, Aug 9, 2018 398

Fri, Aug 10, 2018 336

Sat, Aug 11, 2018 601

Sun, Aug 12, 2018 481

Mon, Aug 13, 2018 268

Tue, Aug 14, 2018 176

Wed, Aug 15, 2018 265

Thu, Aug 16, 2018 392

Fri, Aug 17, 2018 157

Sat, Aug 18, 2018 905

Sun, Aug 19, 2018 289

Mon, Aug 20, 2018 436

Tue, Aug 21, 2018 422

Wed, Aug 22, 2018 382

Thu, Aug 23, 2018 227

Fri, Aug 24, 2018 305

Sat, Aug 25, 2018 702

Sun, Aug 26, 2018 502

Mon, Aug 27, 2018 368

Tue, Aug 28, 2018 361

Wed, Aug 29, 2018 243

Thu, Aug 30, 2018 256

Fri, Aug 31, 2018 344


